Light & Electrical Specifications
Input  Power 50W - 300W
Input Voltage 120 - 277VAC & 200 - 480VAC
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Luminous Flux 6500lm - 39000lm
CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80 (CRI>90 optional)
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Power Factor (PF) >0.9

sensor
MSDH
Occupancy sensor
with daylight
harvesting
CL
Clear Lens
FR
Frosted Lens
SG
Metal safety Grid
Mounting
Surface Mounting
Pendant
Product Code CRI Wattage Clear Lens Clear Lens
ULB50WD.50K-600 >80 50W 6500lm 5900lm
ULB80WD-50K-600-MW >80 80W 10400lm 9600lm
ULB100WD-50K-600-MW >80 100W 13000lm 12000lm
ULB120WD-50K-1200-MW >80 120W 15600lm 14000lm
ULB150WD-50K-1200-MW >80 150W 19500lm 18000lm
ULB200WD-50K-1200-MW >80 200W 26000lm 24000lm
ULB240WD-50K-1200-MW >80 240W 31200lm 28500lm
ULB300WD-50K-1200-MW >80 300W 39000lm 36000lm
LM-80 LM-79 TM-21
LINEAR HIGH BAY 50W up to 300W
datasheet
LM-80 LM-79 TM-21